Design & Construction
Compak actuators are a versatile rack and
pinion design for use on 1/2-3" (15-80mm)
PEC Eccentric Plug Valves, 11/2-6" (40-150mm)
BOS-CL butterfly valves, and 2-8" (50-200mm) BHP
High Performance Butterfly Valves. The compact,
modular design allows the actuator to be mounted for
a low profile assembly.

180 = 180 Degree clockwise from standard
270 = 270 Degree clockwise from standard
Ordering Example:
BHP,3,W1,CS,TC,S2-S2-FT-TT*CMD-110-S7-R-180
Actuator mounted 180° from standard
Weights are approximate and do not include crating.
DeZURIK.com
3
Actuator M N Q S
CMD-35 1.85
47
1.43
36
4.23
107
6.61
168
CMD-50 2.08
53
1.65
42
4.70
119
7.24
184
CMD-75 2.24
57
1.81
46
5.07
129
10.31
262
CMD-110 2.30
58
1.97
50
5.38
137
10.31
262
CMD-160 2.52
64
2.26
57
6.02
153
10.55
268
CMD-255 2.93
74
2.66
68
6.89
175
11.65
296
CMD-400 3.03
77
2.95
75
7.54
192
15.34
390
CMD-500 3.43
87
3.43